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NASA NE @ NIJMP Thunderbolt (Short)

Lightning Racers

Lightning Practice (Sat)

Practice started at 10:01:13

NJIMP Thunderbolt 2.250 Miles
10/26/2013 10:00 AIV-
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Lap Lap Tm
p11 3:02.297

(46) Michael Fries

+1:26.874

Diff Time of Day
10:21:41.199

1 1:42.366
1:37.132
1:38.848
1:37.146
1:37.149
1:39.012
1:36.134
1:37.574
3:08.925
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(64) Edward Phillips

+6.232 10:04:05.792
+0.998 10:05:42.924
+2.714 10:07:21.772
+1.012 10:08:58.918
+1.015 10:10:36.067
+2.878 10:12:15.079

10:13:51.213
+1.440 10:15:28.787
+1:32.791 10:18:37.712

1 1:38.322
1:38.668
1:37.178
1:37.629
1:36.422
1:36.200
1:36.427
2:06.342
1:53.236
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(13G) Marcus Mazza

+2.122 10:04:11.148
+2.468 10:05:49.816
+0.978 10:07:26.994
+1.429 10:09:04.623
+0.222 10:10:41.045

10:12:17.245

+0.227 10:13:53.672
+30.142 10:16:00.014
+17.036 10:17:53.250

1:42.380
1:38.961
1:37.057
1:38.095
1:37.998
1:37.518
1:37.217
1:43.904
1:37.037
1:37.360
2:05.260
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(60) Hiroshi Hatano

+5.343 10:04:07.666
+1.924 10:05:46.627
+0.020 10:07:23.684
+1.058 10:09:01.779
+0.961 10:10:39.777
+0.481 10:12:17.295
+0.180 10:13:54.512
+6.867 10:15:38.416

10:17:15.453
+0.323 10:18:52.813
+28.223 10:20:58.073

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(177) Joe Fuchs
1 1:41.654 +9.096 10:04:37.699
2 1:37.255 +4.697 10:06:14.954
3 1:32.968 +0.410 10:07:47.922
4 1:32.558 10:09:20.480
p5 1:59.683 +27.125 10:11:20.163
(212) Olaaf Rossi
1 1:39.342 +6.228 10:03:39.063
2 1:33.684 +0.570 10:05:12.747
3 1:33.114 10:06:45.861
4 1:34.166 +1.052 10:08:20.027
5 1:33.197 +0.083 10:09:53.224
6 1:34.174 +1.060 10:11:27.398
p7 2:00.206 +27.092 10:13:27.604
(75G) Jeff Ricca
1 1:43.226 +9.993 10:04:40.816
2 1:35.471 +2.238 10:06:16.287
3 1:34.316 +1.083 10:07:50.603
p4 2:31.533 +58.300 10:10:22.136
5 1:49.955 +16.722 10:12:12.091
6 1:34.334 +1.101 10:13:46.425
7 1:34.032 +0.799 10:15:20.457
8 1:33.233 10:16:53.690
P9 2:21.138 +47.905 10:19:14.828
(156) Luke Pardi
1 1:39.043 +5.794 10:04:48.140
2 1:36.528 +3.279 10:06:24.668
3 1:34.382 +1.133 10:07:59.050
4 1:35.558 +2.309 10:09:34.608
5 1:34.395 +1.146 10:11:09.003
6 1:33.249 10:12:42.252
7 1:33.441 +0.192 10:14:15.693
8 1:34.863 +1.614 10:15:50.556
9 1:33.660 +0.411 10:17:24.216
10 1:33.593 +0.344 10:18:57.809
p11 2:10.341 +37.092 10:21:08.150
(37) Brian Casella
1 1:36.404 +2.817 10:03:47.002
2 1:34.254 +0.667 10:05:21.256
3 1:33.587 10:06:54.843
4 1:33.683 +0.096 10:08:28.526
5 1:35.580 +1.993 10:10:04.106
6 1:35.681 +2.094 10:11:39.787
7 1:33.728 +0.141 10:13:13.515
p8 1:59.926 +26.339 10:15:13.441
(516) Spencer Anderson
1 1:36.961 +3.093 10:03:42.404
2 1:34.489 +0.621 10:05:16.893
3 1:33.868 10:06:50.761
4 1:38.206 +4.338 10:08:28.967
5 1:36.296 +2.428 10:10:05.263
6 1:34.231 +0.363 10:11:39.494
7 1:33.908 +0.040 10:13:13.402
p8 1:56.870 +23.002 10:15:10.272
(343) Peter Thibault
1 1:37.608 +3.069 10:03:54.261
2 1:35.935 +1.396 10:05:30.196
3 1:35.238 +0.699 10:07:05.434
4 1:34.539 10:08:39.973
5 1:35.111 +0.572 10:10:15.084
6 1:35.094 +0.555 10:11:50.178

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:35.347 +0.808 10:13:25.525
8 1:50.046 +15.507 10:15:15.571
9 1:35.218 +0.679 10:16:50.789
10 1:37.089 +2.550 10:18:27.878
p11 2:04.454 +29.915 10:20:32.332
(16G) Red Miata
1 1:39.613 +4.870 10:04:24.633
2 1:37.109 +2.366 10:06:01.742
3 1:38.306 +3.563 10:07:40.048
4 1:36.150 +1.407 10:09:16.198
5 1:37.110 +2.367 10:10:53.308
6 1:36.199 +1.456 10:12:29.507
7 1:36.629 +1.886 10:14:06.136
8 1:36.795 +2.052 10:15:42.931
9 1:35.159 +0.416 10:17:18.090
10 1:34.743 10:18:52.833
p11 2:00.236 +25.493 10:20:53.069
(71G) Sean Gibbons
1 1:37.350 +2.506 10:04:03.179
2 1:36.165 +1.321 10:05:39.344
3 1:36.240 +1.396 10:07:15.584
4 1:37.049 +2.205 10:08:52.633
p5 2:00.590 +25.746 10:10:53.223
6 2:55.602 +1:20.758 10:13:48.825
7 1:36.004 +1.160 10:15:24.829
8 1:35.304 +0.460 10:17:00.133
9 1:34.844 10:18:34.977
p10 2:13.549 +38.705 10:20:48.526
(89) James Wilby
1 1:39.332 +4.372 10:04:19.234
2 1:36.041 +1.081 10:05:55.275
3 1:35.535 +0.575 10:07:30.810
4 1:36.141 +1.181 10:09:06.951
5 1:34.960 10:10:41.911
6 1:35.659 +0.699 10:12:17.570
7 1:36.208 +1.248 10:13:53.778
8 1:43.797 +8.837 10:15:37.575
9 1:35.461 +0.501 10:17:13.036
10 1:35.529 +0.569 10:18:48.565
p11 2:01.165 +26.205 10:20:49.730
(77) Sean Curran
1 1:39.613 +4.590 10:04:05.352
2 1:35.757 +0.734 10:05:41.109
3 1:35.677 +0.654 10:07:16.786
4 1:35.388 +0.365 10:08:52.174
5 1:35.164 +0.141 10:10:27.338
6 1:37.956 +2.933 10:12:05.294
7 1:35.112 +0.089 10:13:40.406
8 1:35.023 10:15:15.429
9 1:35.190 +0.167 10:16:50.619
10 1:41.196 +6.173 10:18:31.815
p11 2:04.310 +29.287 10:20:36.125
(116) Jim Clemens
1 1:38.870 +3.447 10:04:07.484
2 1:35.774 +0.351 10:05:43.258
3 1:38.803 +3.380 10:07:22.061
4 1:38.059 +2.636 10:09:00.120
5 1:37.905 +2.482 10:10:38.025
6 1:37.722 +2.299 10:12:15.747
7 1:35.754 +0.331 10:13:51.501
8 1:36.125 +0.702 10:15:27.626
9 1:35.423 10:17:03.049
10 1:35.853 +0.430 10:18:38.902

1 1:41.819 +4.512 10:04:16.965

2 1:39.805 +2.498 10:05:56.770

3 1:38.215 +0.908 10:07:34.985

4 1:38.037 +0.730 10:09:13.022

5 1:40.011 +2.704 10:10:53.033

6 1:38.350 +1.043 10:12:31.383

7 1:37.307 10:14:08.690

8 1:37.542 +0.235 10:15:46.232

9 1:37.868 +0.561 10:17:24.100
10 1:37.631 +0.324 10:19:01.731
p11 3:13.888 +1:36.581 10:22:15.619

(99) Tony Senese

1 1:42.086 +4.506 10:04:36.397

2 1:40.079 +2.499 10:06:16.476

3 1:37.908 +0.328 10:07:54.384

4 1:37.997 +0.417 10:09:32.381

5 1:38.889 +1.309 10:11:11.270

6 1:37.825 +0.245 10:12:49.095

7 1:37.580 10:14:26.675

8 1:39.920 +2.340 10:16:06.595

9 1:38.759 +1.179 10:17:45.354
p10 1:52.429 +14.849 10:19:37.783

(10) Erik Olson

1 1:37.705 10:03:43.546
p2 1:53.753 +16.048 10:05:37.299

(24G) AJ Gillum

1 1:41.725

+3.282 10:04:21.394

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone
Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com
Printed: 10/26/2013 10:44:18 AM
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NASA NE @ NIJMP Thunderbolt (Short)

Lightning Racers

Lightning Practice (Sat)

Practice started at 10:01:13

NJIMP Thunderbolt 2.250 Miles
10/26/2013 10:00 AIV-

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:39.393 +0.950 10:06:00.787
3 1:39.058 +0.615 10:07:39.845
4 1:38.563 +0.120 10:09:18.408
5 1:38.443 10:10:56.851
6 1:39.433 +0.990 10:12:36.284
7 1:39.613 +1.170 10:14:15.897
8 1:44.097 +5.654 10:15:59.994
9 1:41.518 +3.075 10:17:41.512
p10 1:54.246 +15.803 10:19:35.758
(128) Matt Espinoza
1 1:45.067 +6.448 10:04:31.639
2 1:41.329 +2.710 10:06:12.968
3 1:48.119 +9.500 10:08:01.087
4 1:39.360 +0.741 10:09:40.447
5 1:39.859 +1.240 10:11:20.306
6 1:39.293 +0.674 10:12:59.599
7 1:38.619 10:14:38.218
8 1:39.377 +0.758 10:16:17.595
9 1:40.636 +2.017 10:17:58.231
10 1:39.914 +1.295 10:19:38.145
(105) Sam Jadczak
1 1:47.694 +8.109 10:04:40.963
2 1:44.627 +5.042 10:06:25.590
3 1:42.591 +3.006 10:08:08.181
4 1:40.961 +1.376 10:09:49.142
5 1:41.375 +1.790 10:11:30.517
6 1:41.394 +1.809 10:13:11.911
7 1:40.787 +1.202 10:14:52.698
8 1:40.021 +0.436 10:16:32.719
9 1:39.585 10:18:12.304
p10 2:02.642 +23.057 10:20:14.946
(119) Bob Ott
1 1:53.866 +14.232 10:04:47.860
2 1:53.805 +14.171 10:06:41.665
3 1:43.771 +4.137 10:08:25.436
4 1:41.908 +2.274 10:10:07.344
5 1:40.777 +1.143 10:11:48.121
6 1:39.763 +0.129 10:13:27.884
7 1:41.546 +1.912 10:15:09.430
8 1:39.634 10:16:49.064
9 1:41.241 +1.607 10:18:30.305
p10 2:04.036 +24.402 10:20:34.341
(80) Mike Mazzola
1 2:14.800 +33.726 10:16:04.944
2 1:41.074 10:17:46.018
p3 1:59.545 +18.471 10:19:45.563
(133) Brion Martin
1 1:45.903 +2.954 10:03:51.950
2 1:44.585 +1.636 10:05:36.535
3 1:45.465 +2.516 10:07:22.000
4 1:47.449 +4.500 10:09:09.449
5 1:43.808 +0.859 10:10:53.257
6 1:42.949 10:12:36.206
7 1:44.183 +1.234 10:14:20.389
8 1:53.922 +10.973 10:16:14.311
9 1:44.498 +1.549 10:17:58.809
p10 2:10.941 +27.992 10:20:09.750
(68) Mario Tinis
1 1:53.171 +7.064 10:10:30.835
2 1:52.612 +6.505 10:12:23.447
3 1:50.204 +4.097 10:14:13.651
4 1:55.216 +9.109 10:16:08.867

Lap

p6

Lap Tm
1:46.107
2:12.036

Diff

+25.929

Time of Day
10:17:54.974
10:20:07.010

Lap

Lap Tm

H B
H N

.

Diff Time of Day

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com
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